ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 150.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1484.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 267.12

GRAND TOTAL 1751.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Seven Hundred Fifty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI (CHMK)

VIRUDHACHALAM (VRI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 30721,30710,30715,307
11

VALUE 49875.00

E-Waybill No 571937266224,521937252781,571937257934,531937253464

Seal Required Invoice :